STOCKED
MADE TO
ORDER
BOARDROOM
TABLES
Boardroom tables provide modern executives with the distinctive impression of quality, precision & strength
that makes a bold, visual statement in any boardroom. Table tops are designed to incorporate power and
data capabilities, embracing the latest technology so you can break away from the predictable, old fashioned

-CO with 132mm x
	 272mm cutout
-CO with 80mm
	 diameter cutout
-CO with 80mm
	 diameter cutout
Black (K) Brushed Steel (BS)
ETERNAL
BOARDROOM TABLES
STOCKED MTOFRAMES
Beech (B) Grey Oak (GO) Oak (O) Walnut (W)White (WH)
3 week
lead time
221
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H RRP
DRL1000C Circular 1000 1000 725 £387
DRL1200C Circular 1200 1200 725 £414
DRL2400 Radial end 2400 1000 725 £493
RADIAL LEG
BOARDROOM TABLES
Radial leg tables are
defined by clean lines

FRAME FINISHES
STOCKED TOP FINISHES
White
 (WH)
Oak
 (O)
Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
230
Rectangular Folding Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Folding Leg Table
Straight Folding Legs Storage
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1200 1200 800 725 £431
SFL1400 1400 800 725 £445
SFL1600 1600 800 725 £463
SFL1800 1800 800 725 £520
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1600S 1600 800 725 £519
•	 Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular straight frame
•	 Modular tables for multiple configurations with steel frame and legs
•	 Rectangular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular legs
•	 Folding frame for easy handling and storage when not in use

FRAME FINISHES
STOCKED TOP FINISHES
White
 (WH)
Oak
 (O)
Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
232
Rectangular Folding Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Folding Leg Table
Curved Folding Leg Mechanism
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1200 1200 800 725 £431
CFL1400 1400 800 725 £445
CFL1600 1600 800 725 £463
CFL1800 1800 800 725 £520
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1600S 1600 800 725 £519
•	 Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular curved frame
•	 Modular tables for multiple configurations with steel frame and legs
•	 Rectangular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular curved frame
•	 Folding frame for easy handling and storage when not in use

create, or a spot to focus. Simplistic yet robust, the round tubular screw in legs, available in chrome, silver, black
and white, complement the 25mm table tops to suit any intended space, with a variety of configurations to meet
the demands of any user group.
Chrome (C)Black (K) Silver (S) White (WH)
FRAME FINISHES
STOCKED TOP FINISHES
Beech (B) Oak (O) White (WH)Grey Oak (GO)Barcelona Walnut (BW) Onyx Grey (OG) Kendal Oak (KO)
234
Please add leg finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. DRL1600 with Black legs in Barcelona Walnut = DRL1600-K-BW
Beech (B)Barcelona Walnut (BW)White (WH) Oak (O)Grey Oak (GO) Kendal Oak (KO) White (WH)Onyx Grey (OG)Silver (S)Chrome (C)Black (K)
RADIAL LEG
MODULAR MEETING TABLES
Straight Radial Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Radial Leg Table
CODE W D H RRP
DRL800 800 800 725 £304
DRL1200 1200 800 725 £313
DRL1400 1400 800 725 £333
DRL1600 1600 800 725 £355
DRL1800 1800 800 725 £412
CODE W D H RRP
DRL1600S 1600 800 725 £412
•	 Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with radial screw-in legs
•	 Modular tables for multiple configurations with 60mm diameter legs
•	 Straight tables 800mm deep with radial legs
•	 Deluxe radial legs which screw into the table tops to suit any meeting space

White
 (WH)
Oak
 (O)
Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
236
Silver Leg Flexi-Tables
Graphite Leg Flexi-Tables
Spiral Stacking
Please add frame finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. FLT1600-S with Silver frame in Oak = FLT1600-S-O
Grey Oak (GO)Beech (B) Oak (O) White (WH)Silver (S)Graphite (G)
CODE W D H RRP
FLT800-S 800 800 725 £170
FLT1200-S 1200 800 725 £181
FLT1400-S 1400 800 725 £197
FLT1600-S 1600 800 725 £212
FLT1800-S 1800 800 725 £228
CODE W D H RRP
FLT800-G 800 800 725 £170
FLT1200-G 1200 800 725 £181
FLT1400-G 1400 800 725 £197
FLT1600-G 1600 800 725 £212
FLT1800-G 1800 800 725 £228
•	 800mm deep tables with graphite frame supplied flat packed
•	 Spiral stacking option for easy, convenient storage
•	 800mm deep tables with silver frame supplied flat packed
•	 Spiral stacking option for easy, convenient storage

FINISHES
Brushed Steel (BS) White (WH)Black (K)
Beech (B) Kendal Oak (KO) Oak (O) White (WH)Grey Oak (GO)Barcelona Walnut (BW) 4 week
lead time
MADE TO
ORDER
242
Circular Tables with Flat Round Base
Square Tables with Flat Round Base
Rectangular Tables with Flat Round Bases
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED MTO
MCS800 Coffee 800 800 490 £355 £742
MDS800 Dining 800 800 725 £404 £848
MPS800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £530 £954
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
MCR1200 1200 800 490 £621 £954
MCR1400 1400 800 490 £649 £1060
MCR1600 1600 800 490 £677 £1166
MCR1800 1800 800 490 £704 £1272
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
MDR1200 1200 800 725 £649 £1060
MDR1400 1400 800 725 £677 £1166
MDR1600 1600 800 725 £704 £1272
MDR1800 1800 800 725 £731 £1378
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
MPR1200 1200 800 1110 £731 £1166
MPR1400 1400 800 1110 £761 £1272
MPR1600 1600 800 1110 £789 £1378
MPR1800 1800 800 1110 £816 £1484
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED MTO
MCC800 Coffee 800 800 490 £355 £636
MDC800 Dining 800 800 725 £355 £742
MPC800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £422 £848

Supporting the 25mm table tops, available in 6 finishes, is a matching central column and slim square base
which wouldn’t look out of place in any modern workplace.
BASE FINISHES
Brushed Steel (BS) White (WH)Black (K)
FINISHES
Beech (B) Kendal Oak (KO) Oak (O) White (WH)Grey Oak (GO)Barcelona Walnut (BW) 4 week
lead time
MADE TO
ORDER
246
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED MTO
BCS800 Coffee 800 800 490 £340 £742
BDS800 Dining 800 800 725 £386 £848
BPS800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £508 £954
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
BCR1200 1200 800 490 £594 £954
BCR1400 1400 800 490 £622 £1060
BCR1600 1600 800 490 £649 £1166
BCR1800 1800 800 490 £677 £1272
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
BDR1200 1200 800 725 £622 £1060
BDR1400 1400 800 725 £649 £1166
BDR1600 1600 800 725 £677 £1272
BDR1800 1800 800 725 £703 £1378
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
BPR1200 1200 800 1110 £703 £1166
BPR1400 1400 800 1110 £729 £1272
BPR1600 1600 800 1110 £756 £1378
BPR1800 1800 800 1110 £783 £1484
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED MTO
BCC800 Coffee 800 800 490 £340 £636
BDC800 Dining 800 800 725 £340 £742
BPC800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £408 £848

(GO)
Kendal Oak
(KO)
White
(WH)
Oak
(O)
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. PDR1600 with Chrome base in White = PDR1600-WH
PISA
COFFEE, DINING & POSEUR TABLES
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED
PCS800 Coffee 800 800 490 £362
PDS800 Dining 800 800 725 £404
PPS800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £530
CODE W D H STOCKED
PCR1200 1200 800 490 £564
PCR1400 1400 800 490 £564
PCR1600 1600 800 490 £616
PCR1800 1800 800 490 £631
CODE W D H STOCKED
PDR1200 1200 800 725 £562
PDR1400 1400 800 725 £599
PDR1600 1600 800 725 £616
PDR1800 1800 800 725 £633
CODE W D H STOCKED
PPR1200 1200 800 1110 £731
PPR1400 1400 800 1110 £761
PPR1600 1600 800 1110 £789
PPR1800 1800 800 1110 £816
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED
PCC800 Coffee 800 800 490 £359
PDC800 Dining 800 800 725 £362
PPC800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £433

251
GENOA
DINING TABLES
Genoa dining tables have the right proportions, flawless surfaces and a solid foundation, featuring a trumpet
base available in silver, white or chrome that offers the ultimate in strength and stability. Curved and straight table
tops are available in a choice of 6 colour finishes, with a simple yet stylish design which can be used as a dining
table or as a meeting table in any traditional or modern breakout dining area.
BASE FINISH
STOCKED TOP FINISHES
Beech (B) Kendal Oak (KO) Oak (O) White (WH)Grey Oak (GO)Barcelona Walnut (BW)
Chrome (C) Silver (S) White (WH)
252
CODE W D H RRP
GDS800 800 800 725 £404
CODE W D H RRP
GDR1200 1200 800 725 £649
GDR1400 1400 800 725 £677
GDR1600 1600 800 725 £704
GDR1800 1800 800 725 £731
CODE W D H RRP
GDC800 800 800 725 £355
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. GDS800 with Silver base in Beech = GDS800-S-B
White (WH)Silver (S)Chrome (C)